Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 20 December 2022

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

o AN

Race# 4

o o @~ DN

Race# 5

AN

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300

Sebon Zaidee
Steel Boy
Spirit Lady

Up There Millie
Zipping Sammi

Visceral

Open Maiden Series (Final)/Provincial 2/300

Billy's The Best
Mepunga Hustler
Jet Impact
Rolling Riot
Beauteous

Snake Fist

Last

28.8

274

27.3

33.2
30.8
37.0
34.9
33.2
311

Grade 5/Provincial 2/350/Bitch

Love And Rain
Redeemer's Gift
Makani Girl

Deadly Redeemer

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/350
Gel Blaster

Sky Stone

Testarossa Boy

Up There Billy

Lagoon Dark Eyes

26.7
29.9
30.8
26.1

33.6
35.2
34.5
32.9
311

This

28.2
30.6
25.0
27.5
26.4
25.7

33.1
311
371
35.1
33.0
31.6

26.7
29.2
30.7
259

33.5
35.3
34.5
33.4
30.6

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Casino Rose
Boundin' Blue
Global Glory
Nitro High
Magic Ebb's

Stellar Lad

27.4
27.4
27.7
30.9
28.9
32.2

27.0
27.8
274
311
29.2
31.8

Variance

0.1
-0.9

-0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2
-0.2
0.5

0.0

-0.7
-0.1
-0.2

-0.1
0.1
0.0
0.5
-0.5

-0.4
0.4
-0.3
0.2
0.3
-0.4
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MBS Tuesday, 20 December 2022

Box

Race# 6

A~ 0N

Race# 7

a B~ DN

Race# 9

o o N

Race# 10

Greyhound Last This

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Finniss Eagle 34.3 34.2
Whiskey Roll 27.4 27.6
My Regal Lady 26.7 26.1
Tennessee Jacks 28.9 294
My Name's Jock 33.2 33.3
Zing Zang Oscar 33.6 34.0

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300 (3)

North Or South 25.8 257
Temerity Spirit 26.3 26.5
Tybalt Bale 32.9 334
Another Scotch 30.3 30.0
Easily Amused 34.5 34.5
Suhana 293 30.2

Grade 6/Provincial 2/350

Winlock At Large 36.1 36.1
Spring Flute 29.5 29.2
Lost Cause 35.8 35.8
Mepunga Echo 34.2 34.3
Miss Ambitious 28.0 28.4
Cash On Delivery 29.5 29.6
Mississippi Blue 35.5 37.5
Tommy Throttle 29.7 29.9

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Scott Hue 321 31.8
Westar Storm 33.7 33.6
Calais Prince 32.0 324
Bruce Mick Glenn 34.6 34.2
Weblec Hawk 35.2 36.2

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Pepperjack 39.5 39.7
Imperial Master 35.3 35.7
Limburg Blaze 33.1 33.0

Variance

-0.1
0.2
-0.6
0.5
0.1
0.4

-0.1
0.2
0.5
-0.3
0.0
0.9

0.0
-0.3
0.0
0.1
0.4
0.1
2.0
0.2

-0.3
-0.1
0.4
-0.4
1.0

0.2
0.4

-0.1
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MBS Tuesday, 20 December 2022

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
5 Satanic Boy 30.4 30.7 0.3
7 Masked By Design 29.7 29.7 0.0
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